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Fiber Optical Terminator

Specifications

Parameters Unit Value

Operating Wavelength nm 1260~1610

Connector Type - FC, SC, ST, LC, MU

Maximum Optical Power (CW) W >1

Return Loss for UPC Polish dB >50

Return Loss for APC Polish dB >60

Fiber Type - Single Mode

Operating Temperature °C -20~75

Storage Temperature °C -40~85

Note: 1. Specifications may change without notice.

Ordering Information (PN)

PTMR- CC/CCC

Features

◙ Easy to Installation
◙ Precise Ceramic Ferrule
◙ Low Reflectance
◙ High Reliability & Stability
◙ Wavelength Independent

Applications

◙ Telecommunication Systems
◙ CATV Systems
◙ LAN System
◙ Testing Equipment
◙ Active Device Termination

Connector Type

FC/APC=FC/APC Connector

SC/UPC=SC/UPC Connector

LC/UPC= LC/UPC Connector

SC/APC= SC/APC Connector
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